East Lothian Council

Scheme of Delegation List of Applications

Ward

0001

0004

0004

0004

0005

Application No.

22/01074/P

22/01044/P

22/00422/pP

22/00976/P

22/00874/P

17 November 2022

Address

49C Edinburgh Road Musselburgh EH21 6EE

3 Victoria Road North Berwick East Lothian EH39 4JL

Garden Ground Of 24 Fidra Road North Berwick East Lothian

Bonnie Badger Main Street Gullane East Lothian EH31 2AB

Land North Of 24 Boggs Holdings The Boggs Pencaitland
East Lothian

Officer Recommendation

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

Page 1of 1



