## East Lothian Council Scheme of Delegation List of Applications

Ward	Application No.	Address	Officer Recommendation
0001	22/01074/P	49C Edinburgh Road Musselburgh EH21 6EE	GRANT
0004	22/01044/P	3 Victoria Road North Berwick East Lothian EH39 4JL	GRANT
0004	22/00422/P	Garden Ground Of 24 Fidra Road North Berwick East Lothian	GRANT
0004	22/00976/P	Bonnie Badger Main Street Gullane East Lothian EH31 2AB	GRANT
0005	22/00874/P	Land North Of 24 Boggs Holdings The Boggs Pencaitland East Lothian	GRANT